
Date Day All Meetings Below Take Place Together Notes
Wednesday,  April 1, 2015 2 Kindergarten Mid-Point Check-In Rdg. Data (Paula's Room) Kinder only
 Thursday, April 2, 2015 3 Grade 1 Mid-point Check- In Rdg. Data (Kirby's Room)

Friday, April 3, 2015
Monday, April 6, 2015
Tuesday, April 7, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 in Paula's Room

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 5 6th Grade (time to input ELA LL Recommendations) 5th Grade to plan on own
Thursday, April 9, 2015 1 PSSA Proctor Meeting (PSSA Proctors only) Library PSSA Testing Day ELA
Friday, April 10, 2015 2 Kindergarten in Jackie's room (Brigance Screening) 2nd Grade to plan on own

Monday, April 13, 2015 3 Grade 1
Tuesday, April 14, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 (No GLM - PSSA Testing ELA)

Wednesday, April 15, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 (No GLM - PSSA Testing ELA)
Thursday, April 16, 2015 1 Literacy Night Discussion (7:50-8:20) Jackson's room

Friday, April 17, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 (No GLM - PSSA Testing ELA)
Monday, April 20,2015 3 Grade 1 (No GLM - PSSA Testing Math)
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 (No GLM - PSSA Testing Math)

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 (No GLM - PSSA Testing Math) Earth Day

Thursday, April 23, 2015 1 Kahoots!- Lynn Pahl (7:50-8:15)
(* Take your child to work

day)
Friday, April 24, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 (No GLM - PSSA Testing ELA)

Monday, April 27, 2015 3 Grade 1 Kirby's Room (IST Check In's)

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 4 Grades 3 Kirby's Room (IST Check-In's)
(No GLM for Grade 4 -
PSSA Testing Science)

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Paula's Room (IST Check-In's)
Thursday, April 30, 2015 1

Friday, May 1, 2015 2 2nd Grade Only (IST Check-In's) Kindergarten Plan on Own

OFF
OFF

Behavior Meeting


